

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE : C.R.P. No.1001 of 2026PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	31.07.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Sri R. Sai Prakash Reddy, learned counsel representing counsel for the petitioners represented that proof of service of notice on the respondent will be presented in the Registry today. Post on 21.08.2026. Delete the matter from the caption "For Dismissal". <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u> RAR	

--	--	--	--